Strader
Profesionálne Elektroinštalačné Systémy
NOP... Rod Protection Cap
  Overview:
APPLICATION
Cable protection while pulling.
MATERIAL
Steel, strip-galv. acc. to the Sendzimir
to method PN-EN 10346:2011 (SG)
Available finishes:
F - steel, hot-dip galv. to
PN-EN ISO 1461:2011 (HDG)
E - stainless steel (SS), grade 1.4301 (AISI304)
L - powder coating in a full range of colours (PC)
Should be used to Cable Trays heights::
NOP...85 – H30-H50, NOP....H140 – H60-H80, NOP...H180 –
H100-H110.
  Versions:   Symbol Catalogue number Quantity in box Height H [mm] Weight 1 pc.
  NOP8H85   164226   100   85   0,01
  NOP8H140   164326   100   140   0,02
  NOP8H180   164426   100   180   0,03
  NOP10H85   164526   100   85   0,01
  NOP10H140   164626   100   140   0,02
  NOP10H180   164726   100   180   0,03
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
 1 / 1© 2026 STRADER